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Come take the journey

4956 5th Street
Rapid City, SD
# 2300 West Main St
Rapid City, SD
i!
HOLIDAY CLOSINGS
, Independence Day
Sy July 4th

Labor Day
September 5th

Monday-Friday
Lobby: 8:30am-5:00pm
Drive up: 7:30am-5:30pm
Saturday: Drive up Only
9:00am-1:00pm

oF JULY!

DIVIDEND RATES

Term

6 MO
12 MO
18 MO
24 MO
36 MO
48 MO

APY*

0.05%
0.25%
0.35%
0.40%
0.55%
0.65%

%Rate
0.05%
0.25%
0.35%
0.40%
0.55%
0.65%

$1,000 Minimum « One time bump rate
for this product (No bump rate on 6
b, month term) *Annual Percentage Yield

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER




EXTEND YOUR HOME BUYING REACH

With a Non-Conforming ARM =}

Housing prices have risen and so have interest rates, which has'chipped
away at the purchasing power of today’s home buyers. Med 5 Federal
Credit Union is proud to offer non-conforming ARM loans to help more
people purchase homes in today’s environment.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Lower rates than a 30-
X 30-year term
year conventional loan

Max loan amount is Available in 5/1, 7/1
$647,200 and 10/1 configurations

Minimum credit 97% LTV

score of 680 T"[ BEA"
COUNTER

Talk to one of our loan officers today!

med5fcu.org | 605-342-7776

Mep

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

% We partner with Servion, Inc. NMLS#1037

Send and receive money
with people you know.




