SUMMER 2022

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Checking • Savings Insurance • Loans Investments

4956 5th Street Rapid City, SD

2300 West Main St Rapid City, SD

Monday-Friday Lobby: 8:30am-5:00pm Drive up: 7:30am-5:30pm Saturday: Drive up Only 9:00am-1:00pm

HOLIDAY CLOSINGS

Independence Day July 4th Labor Day September 5th



DIVIDEND RATES

Term	APY*	%Rate
6 MO	0.05%	0.05%
12 MO	0.25%	0.25%
18 MO	0.35%	0.35%
24 MO	0.40%	0.40%
36 MO	0.55%	0.55%
48 MO	0.65%	0.65%

\$1,000 Minimum • One time bump rate for this product (No bump rate on 6 month term) *Annual Percentage Yield





BIG CHANGES UP AHEAD

Come take the journey with us!



MED5FCU.ORG



With a Non-Conforming ARM Loan

Housing prices have risen and so have interest rates, which has chipped away at the purchasing power of today's home buyers. Med 5 Federal Credit Union is proud to offer non-conforming ARM loans to help more people purchase homes in today's environment.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Lower rates than a 30year conventional loan

Max loan amount is \$647,200

Available in 5/1, 7/1 and 10/1 configurations

30-year term

Minimum credit score of 680

97% LTV

Talk to one of our loan officers today! med5fcu.org | 605-342-7776





We partner with Servion, Inc. NMLS#1037



Steak Lunch **Burrito**



MED5FCU.ORG

Żelle°

Send and receive money with people you know.

ALSO TRY THE

CUBANO

Burrito

